SCHUTZENKREIS MULDENTAL e.V. (X11)
Beuchaer Stralbe 43

Tel.-Nr. (034292)

Panitzsch

Wettkampfleiter:

Schiellleiter:

Auswertunqg:

04621 Brandis

209843

29.03.2025

Das Protokoll enthélt 5 Einzelprotokolle

PI. Disziplin
1 Perkusionsgewehr
2 Perkusionsgewehr

1 Perkusionsmuskete
2 Perkusionsmuskete

1 Perkusionsrevolver

1 Perkusionspistole
2 Perkusionspistole
3 Perkusionspistole
4 Perkusionspistole
5 Perkusionspistole
6 Perkusionspistole
7 Perkusionspistole

1 Steinschloss Muskete
1 Steinschloss Muskete
3 Steinschloss Muskete
4 Steinschloss Muskete
5 Steinschloss Muskete

1. Perkusionsfreigewehr

Altersklasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse

offene Klasse
offene Klasse

offene Klasse

offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse

offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse
offene Klasse

offene Klasse

Endkontrolle Heymann, Rolf

Thomas Wollesky

Jorg Mende, Enrico Wollesky

Wollesky
Name Vorname

Martin Ludwig
Mende Jorg
Neugebauer Daniel
Gunther Christoph
Rolla Ingo
Schulz Roland
Wollesky Thomas
Wollesky Enrico
Wollesky Romana
Neugebauer Daniel
Hoffmann Michael
Dehnert Thomas
Wollesky Thomas
Glnther Christoph
Wollesky Enrico
Neugebauer Daniel
Martin llko
Kabus Oskar

Verein
LCG
LCG

LCG
LCG

LCG

LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG

LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG
LCG

SG Trebsen

Ringzahl
66
9

72
29

101

99
90
54
48
33
15

33
33
21
18
15

123



